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Non-Budgeted Research Application

Important Note: The Whole Form Should Be Filled. 

First \ The Personal Data of Principal Investigator  :
	
	Name (English)

	
	Name (Arabic)

	
	E-Mail

	
	Scientific Qualification
	
	Nationality
	(Female  (Male
	Gender

	
	Department
	
	College
	
	Scientific Degree

	
	Title
	
	Specific Major
	
	General Major

	
	Fax
	
	Work  Phone
	
	Mobile


Second \ The Research Team Data :
	The Qualification
	Authority\ 
The University
	Name
	Participant Type
	No.

	
	
	
	( Co-investigator ( Consultant (  Researcher assistant
	1

	
	
	
	( Co-investigator ( Consultant (  Researcher assistant
	2

	
	
	
	( Co-investigator ( Consultant (  Researcher assistant
	3

	
	
	
	( Co-investigator ( Consultant (  Researcher assistant
	4

	
	
	
	( Co-investigator ( Consultant (  Researcher assistant
	5

	
	
	
	( Co-investigator ( Consultant (  Researcher assistant
	6


Third\ The Basic Data of The Proporsal Research:
	
	The  proposal title / English 

	
	The  proposal title / Arabic 

	
	The  general field of the proposal

	
	The  specific field of the proposal

	
	The  beneficiary authorities of the research results  

	
	The  project duration 

	 (  Experimental (    Review article    (   Based on questionnaire  
	Type of the research


: Forth\ The Proposal Research Details
	A\The Research Summary / Arabic ( Which not  more than 150-200 word , to describe the research backgrounds aims brig methodology expected results , and how the research will participate in enriching the information)

	  

	B\ The Research Summary / English 

	

	C\ The Literature Survey  ( The historical progress to the subject proposed research with focusing on the recent resources and the published researches)

	   

	D\Objectives 

	

	E\Expected Results ( Results and accomplishments that accepted to get it )

	

	F\The Relation of The Research Subject to The Researchers Major

	

	G \Materials and Methods ( Write the work way with details including the samples size, statistics, and any other important stuff to achieve the research objects)

	

	H\Time Plan ( Distributing the work on the research duration and  researchers )

	Name of The Researches Whose Charged in Each Work
The Durational Progress in Months
Work Stages According to The Plan
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1


	I\References ( Written in numbers according to its appearance in the proposal using the Harvard style)  

	


	Filled from the Head of the Department :

	Signature:
	Date:
	Name:
	Head of Department(                         ):

	

	Signature:
	Date:
	Name:
	The PI for the Research Project:
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